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ENERGIEKONTOR AG

ISIN: DE0005313506

Overview

2024/07/16 22:26:30
Price

65.10 EUR
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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100.00 J.
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87.50 { (“‘
b
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62.50 i lJ ;
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GERMANY DAX 37.50
25.00 _fﬂ
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65.40 EUR (80) 12.50

65.00 EUR
65.30 EUR
63.40 EUR
65.20 EUR
64.14149 EUR
8,803
564,637.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 b

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005313506&ID_NOTATION=100723135
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005313506&ID_NOTATION=100723135
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60e7c2002552ce249814af00bcbf872a74be10ca50796de89efa17d358a1867f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=607bfe28c300e760b&time=1721274061&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a64b3834e30d17eee3a4f5387953a1925111bb5b624226c65f52de38f36fcad&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c2f691ee4abf2cd01&time=1721274061&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2b688edc17901b88cf84118b86b8c15102d5c456ba274c2301c1b0ca53b1478&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a3fa0323a58b9660d&time=1721274061&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43a3f5be5d7dec1eb7861b5ec6d7cb4d4cee152f90845f9eff45fc91ca91e0cc&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=084d7bea9161f9a5e&time=1721274061&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48d8be2d819311c4deeab1ca6bef0ef5e56776df9de2055d6bc117a5249924f1&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=77dd2176f3960c871&time=1721274061&tool=RSC

ENERGIEKONTOR AG

Details

2024/07/16 22:26:30

Price

65.10 EUR

Difference © -0.15%(-0.10)
General attributes
ISIN DE0005313506
Symbol EKT
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 905 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 64.70 EUR (80)
Ask (Ask size) 65.40 EUR (80)
Open 65.00 EUR
High 65.30 EUR
Low 63.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 65.20 EUR
VWAP 64.14149 EUR
Volume (pcs) 8,803
Trading volume 564,637.50
Number of trades 38
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -19.13% -12.85% +13.22%
Perf (abs.) -15.40 -9.60 +7.60
Beta 0.74 1.00 0.80
Volatility  30.61 33.40 41.16
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ENERGIEKONTOR AG

Exchange [F]
Xetra
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2023/03/

Time

17:35

22:26

21:55

08:00

{IESS

Price

65.00 EUR

65.10 EUR

64.80 EUR

65.20 EUR

62.70 EUR

83.80 EUR (2024/01/02
59.50 EUR (2024/04/17
89.50 EUR (2023/08/31
59.50 EUR (2024/04/17

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.96

0.56

0.12

0.00

0.03

65.54 EUR (4,329
66.13 EUR (2,986
67.13 EUR (3,640

)
)
)
7224 EUR (3,724)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

286

38

64
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=100723135
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841372

ENERGIEKONTOR AG

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

30

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

08:16

08:16

08:00

21:30

08:00

65.00 EUR

65.00 EUR

65.00 EUR

65.50 EUR

64.60 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841372
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=393205014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527656

ENERGIEKONTOR AG

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
ENERGIEKONTOR AG

Mary-Somerville-Strasse 5 - 28359 Bremen
Telefon: +49-421-3304-0

Fax: +49-421-3304-444

E-mail: info@energiekontor.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Carsten Member of Executive
Schwarz Committee
Glnter Member of Executive
Eschen Committee

Peter Szabo  Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Bodo Wilkens Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Darius Oliver Member of Supervisory

Kianzad Board

Glnter Lammers Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@energiekontor.de
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